Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

P1340: Paid Warm Up Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
242
241
223
210
243
216

P1430
Back#
241
244
106
105
253
203
228
218
118

Horse's Name
Eclipsolena

Electric White

BS Big Boons Shine
ND Buster Keaton
Mayflowers Top Gun
Such A Smart Sparkya

Exhibitor's Name
Nicole Greb

Julia Greb

Sandrine Bordang
Sandra Nieuwstraten
Nicole Greb
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

: Paid Warm Up Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name
Electric White

WB Rubio Ope Ape A
Mr Zip Classy Girl
Just Plain Trash
Gray Transformer
AB Holly Showtime
Shine A Light BB
Spooks Painted Gun
Lucky

Exhibitor's Name
Julia Greb

Lara Lafond

Evy Gadet

Irene Leder

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel
Andrea Habets
Natasha De Heer
Ketty Lis

P422: Paid Warm Up Pleasure Go:1-Shown: 13

Back#
204
239
103
248
209
208
225
104
200
130
259
132
117

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals
Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
Lazy At The Bar

MC Principle Adwise
Radical Intimidator
Power Skipping
Blacks Justa Johnny
Elegancer Dancer
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Way Is Up

Vs Vayana SouthernRed

Cheroxs My Assets
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters
Margret Van Nuil
Maud Detry
Emma Ries
Christel Poels
Carina Schulmeister
Margit Nicoll
Colin Rietdijk
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor
Clara Capannelli
Leana Brasseler
Iris Preissl

P1380: Paid Warm Up Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Back#
135
204
116
115
214
239
124
123
234
103
102
247
249
133

Horse's Name

Fancy As | Set

Got Good Vitals

Aint Shesa Rubee
Nifty Spookawhiz

Zip Me In Wisely
Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
Sweet Southern Style
I Kno You Invited Me
Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar

N Serenity

Mia L Question Dash
MC Sudden Sexy Gold
Mec Me Happy

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Marissa Peeters
Ilka Knapstein

Ilka Knapstein
Fraujke Suijker
Margret Van Nuil
Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Maud Detry
Kamille Lambot
Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Nicole Greb

Julia Greb

Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Jasmina Muzzulini
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Owner's Name
Julia Greb

Georg Bettinger
Evy Gadet

Irene Leder

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel
Andrea Habets
Natasha De Heer
Ketty Lis

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters
Margret Van Nuil

Maud Detry

Carole Ries-schaus
Heidi Kristiina Korkeamaki
Carina Schulmeister
Margit Nicoll

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Geesje Van Nunen
Virginie Graindor

Clara Capannelli

Leana Brasseler

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker

Margret Van Nuil
Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot

Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella



Luxembourg International Championship

238 Remember My Name
125 Still Fallin For You

112 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
254 Sound Off Silence

101 Itsasouthernromance
225 Blacks Justa Johnny
202 Black Justa Lynx

212 Zippos Hot Step

113 Walking On A Dream
108 TL Sunday In Berlin
108 TL Sunday In Berlin
109 TL Keep On Dancing
218 Spooks Painted Gun
200 Shines Whiz Jewels
259 Vs Vayana SouthernRed
132 Cheroxs My Assets
246 Only Top Edition

All-breed 5380: Trail Go:1-Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name
239 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
133 Mec Me Happy
202 Black Justa Lynx
113 Walking On A Dream
132 Cheroxs My Assets
246 Only Top Edition

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
115 Nifty Spookawhiz
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
133 Mec Me Happy
254 Sound Off Silence
225 Blacks Justa Johnny
113 Walking On A Dream
108 TL Sunday In Berlin
218 Spooks Painted Gun
200 Shines Whiz Jewels

2025
Classlist

Christine Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Margit Nicoll

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
C JVan Bekkum

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Kathrin Wingenroth

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Natasha De Heer

Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Leana Brasseler

Patrick De Deyne

Exhibitor's Name
Margret Van Nuil
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
C JVan Bekkum

Leana Brasseler
Patrick De Deyne

Exhibitor's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Ilka Knapstein
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Margit Nicoll

C JVan Bekkum
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Natasha De Heer
Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 530100: NSBA Green Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name
135 Fancy As | Set
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
115 Nifty Spookawhiz
133 Mec Me Happy
113 Walking On A Dream
108 TL Sunday In Berlin
132 Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Sarah De Weerd
Ilka Knapstein
Leana Brasseler

C JVan Bekkum
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Leana Brasseler

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Ludovic Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Dr Andre Haase

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Margit Nicoll

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Sarah De Weerd

Kathrin Wingenroth

Kathrin Wingenroth

Kathrin Wingenroth
Natasha De Heer

Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Leana Brasseler

Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name
Margret Van Nuil
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Sarah De Weerd

Leana Brasseler
Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella
Dr Andre Haase

Margit Nicoll

Sarah De Weerd
Kathrin Wingenroth
Natasha De Heer
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Ilka Knapstein

Minja Melina Petronella
Sarah De Weerd

Kathrin Wingenroth
Leana Brasseler



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back#
204
115
214
239
123
103
133
238
125
112
101
212
108
200
259
246

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals

Nifty Spookawhiz

Zip Me In Wisely
Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
| Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Remember My Name
Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Itsasouthernromance
Zippos Hot Step

TL Sunday In Berlin
Shines Whiz Jewels

Vs Vayana SouthernRed
Only Top Edition

Exhibitor's Name

Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker

Margret Van Nuil

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Christine Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 535400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
115
123
103
133
125
112
101
108

Horse's Name

Nifty Spookawhiz

I Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Itsasouthernromance
TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

All-breed 5430: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#
236
131
207
244
210
227
237
205
224
233

Horse's Name

Poco Steel Buzz
Chaman Kim
Hollywood Wonder Glo
WB Rubio Ope Ape A
ND Buster Keaton

DS Little Ottaviogun
Smart Chic Whizard
Mr Sparkle Hollywood
GP Chex N Diamonds
Whiz Smoking Boots

Exhibitor's Name
Judith Croonen
Myra Bertrang
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Lara Lafond
Patricia Verschoor
Lynn Thill

Judith Croonen
Santina Hofman
Andrea Habets
Jamie Verkerk

AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back#
236
242
244
234
217
243
257
127

Horse's Name

Poco Steel Buzz
Eclipsolena

WB Rubio Ope Ape A

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Smoking Whiskey
Mayflowers Top Gun
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Spark N Rose

Exhibitor's Name
Judith Croonen

Nicole Greb

Lara Lafond

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Alice Van Happen
Nicole Greb

Ruben Fiteni

Marco Stors

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker

Margret Van Nuil

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ludovic Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Iris Schol

Marie - Josee Cartois
Wouter Van Opstal
Georg Bettinger
Patricia Verschoor
Lynn Thill

Judith Croonen
Santina Hofman
Andrea Habets
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name

Iris Schol

Nicole Greb

Georg Bettinger
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Alice Van Happen
Jasmina Muzzulini
Ruben Fiteni

Marco Stors



253
227
237
206
228
218
233

Luxembourg International Championship

Gray Transformer
DS Little Ottaviogun
Smart Chic Whizard
Its Five To Midnight
Shine A Light BB
Spooks Painted Gun
Whiz Smoking Boots

2025
Classlist

Dr Andre Haase
Lynn Thill

Judith Croonen
Lisa Groot Severt
Andrea Habets
Natasha De Heer
Jamie Verkerk

NSBA 549100: NSBA Green Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
127

Horse's Name
Spark N Rose

Exhibitor's Name
Marco Stors

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back#
207
119
214
222
217
220
105
243
257
253
205
206
224

NSBA 549400: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
119
105

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go:

Back#
114
129
107
249
109
104

Horse's Name
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Dolly Little Spook

Zip Me In Wisely

Poco Kings Flags Up
Smoking Whiskey
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Just Plain Trash
Mayflowers Top Gun
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Gray Transformer

Mr Sparkle Hollywood
Its Five To Midnight

GP Chex N Diamonds

Horse's Name
Dolly Little Spook
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name

Sucha Cool Hotrod
Zippos Snhowy Diamond
Livin On Lope

MC Sudden Sexy Gold
TL Keep On Dancing
Elegancer Dancer

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Mieke Van Cotthem
Fraujke Suijker
Sandrine Bordang
Alice Van Happen
Christoph Witry
Irene Leder
Jasmina Muzzulini
Ruben Fiteni

Dr Andre Haase
Santina Hofman
Lisa Groot Severt
Andrea Habets

Exhibitor's Name
Mieke Van Cotthem
Irene Leder

1-Shown: 6

Exhibitor's Name

Sarah De Weerd

Anny Mouton

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Emma Ries

Kathrin Wingenroth
Colin Rietdijk

NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
135
114
129
109
104
132

Horse's Name

Fancy As | Set

Sucha Cool Hotrod
Zippos Snowy Diamond
TL Keep On Dancing
Elegancer Dancer
Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Sarah De Weerd
Anny Mouton
Kathrin Wingenroth
Colin Rietdijk
Leana Brasseler

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Dr Andre Haase
Lynn Thill

Judith Croonen
Lisa Groot Severt
Andrea Habets
Natasha De Heer
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name
Marco Stors

Owner's Name
Wouter Van Opstal
Stef Wouters
Fraujke Suijker
Sandrine Bordang
Alice Van Happen
Christoph Witry
Irene Leder
Jasmina Muzzulini
Ruben Fiteni

Dr Andre Haase
Santina Hofman
Lisa Groot Severt
Andrea Habets

Owner's Name
Stef Wouters
Irene Leder

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Anny Mouton

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Emma Ries

Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Anny Mouton

Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name



239
123
229
240
103
107
238
125
112
101
212
109
200
130
259
246
117

Luxembourg International Championship

Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
I Kno You Invited Me

In My vy Tower
Innocence Bella Vita
Lazy At The Bar

Livin On Lope
Remember My Name
Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
ltsasouthernromance
Zippos Hot Step

TL Keep On Dancing
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Way Is Up

Vs Vayana SouthernRed
Only Top Edition

Aint Nobody Like You

2025
Classlist

Margret Van Nuil

Francoise Lecrocq

Nienke Hoeksema

Sandra Langenberg

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Christine Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Virginie Graindor

Clara Capannelli

Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Margret Van Nuil

Francoise Lecrocq

Nienke Hoeksema

Sandra Langenberg

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Ludovic Maras

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

Virginie Graindor

Clara Capannelli

Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
123
103
125
112
101
109
130
117

Horse's Name

I Kno You Invited Me
Lazy At The Bar

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
ltsasouthernromance
TL Keep On Dancing
Only Way Is Up

Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Virginie Graindor

Iris Preissl

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back#
115
214
239
240
103
133
238
112
208
212
200
246
117

Horse's Name

Nifty Spookawhiz

Zip Me In Wisely
Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
Innocence Bella Vita
Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Remember My Name
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping
Zippos Hot Step
Shines Whiz Jewels
Only Top Edition

Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker

Margret Van Nuil

Sandra Langenberg
Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Christine Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Geesje Van Nunen
Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Virginie Graindor

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Fraujke Suijker

Margret Van Nuil

Sandra Langenberg
Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ludovic Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Geesje Van Nunen
Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

NSBA 555400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1- Shown: 6

Back#
131
115
103
133
112

Horse's Name
Chaman Kim

Nifty Spookawhiz
Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Exhibitor's Name

Myra Bertrang

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

Owner's Name

Marie - Josee Cartois
Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

All-breed 5360: Western Riding Go: 1-Shown: 2

Back#
202
132

Horse's Name
Black Justa Lynx
Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name

Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Leana Brasseler

AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
242

Horse's Name
Eclipsolena

Exhibitor's Name
Nicole Greb

NSBA 540300: NSBA Open Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
135
132

Horse's Name
Fancy As | Set
Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Leana Brasseler

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
204

Horse's Name
Got Good Vitals

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

All-breed 5160: Longe Line 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
260

Horse's Name
BR Southern Love

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn

AQHA 118009: Longeline 2 & 3 Year Old Open Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
260
102
256

Horse's Name
BR Southern Love
N Serenity

Best Be Wild

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Maud Detry
Ludovic Maras

NSBA 504390: Longeline 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
102

AQHA 218009: Amateur LongeLine 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
102
247
256

Horse's Name
N Serenity

Horse's Name

N Serenity

Mia L Question Dash
Best Be Wild

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry
Kamille Lambot
Ludovic Maras

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Nicole Greb

Owner's Name
Aude Dodart
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Maud Detry
Ludovic Maras

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Owner's Name
Maud Detry
Kamille Lambot
Ludovic Maras

NSBA 502600: NSBA Amateur 2&3 Year Old Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
102

All-breed 5170: Western Working Rail All-Breed Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
131
207
244
210
233

Horse's Name
N Serenity

Horse's Name
Chaman Kim
Hollywood Wonder Glo
WB Rubio Ope Ape A
ND Buster Keaton
Whiz Smoking Boots

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

Exhibitor's Name
Myra Bertrang
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Lara Lafond

Patricia Verschoor
Jamie Verkerk

AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back#
242

Horse's Name
Eclipsolena

Exhibitor's Name
Nicole Greb

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Owner's Name
Marie - Josee Cartois
Wouter Van Opstal
Georg Bettinger
Patricia Verschoor
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name
Nicole Greb



244
201
234
217
105
257
127
227
203
228
233

Luxembourg International Championship

WB Rubio Ope Ape A
Tbwimpygoldstar

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Smoking Whiskey
Just Plain Trash
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Spark N Rose

DS Little Ottaviogun
AB Holly Showtime
Shine A Light BB
Whiz Smoking Boots

2025
Classlist

Lara Lafond
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Alice Van Happen
Irene Leder
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors

Lynn Thill
Veronique Russel
Andrea Habets
Jamie Verkerk

NSBA 519000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
105
127

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Spark N Rose

Exhibitor's Name
Irene Leder
Marco Stors

AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
207
241
119
214
210
215
201
234
220
105
257
203
205
224

Horse's Name
Hollywood Wonder Glo
Electric White

Dolly Little Spook

Zip Me In Wisely

ND Buster Keaton

TJ) Bacardi Twist
Tbwimpygoldstar

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Just Plain Trash
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
AB Holly Showtime

Mr Sparkle Hollywood
GP Chex N Diamonds

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Cocquereaux
Julia Greb

Mieke Van Cotthem
Fraujke Suijker
Patricia Verschoor

Ida Katharina Luthe
Johan Van Rijn

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Lena Paulus

Irene Leder

Ruben Fiteni
Veronique Russel
Santina Hofman
Andrea Habets

NSBA 519008: NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
119
105

Horse's Name
Dolly Little Spook
Just Plain Trash

Exhibitor's Name
Mieke Van Cotthem
Irene Leder

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back#
241
221
222
223
215
206
226
245
216

Horse's Name
Electric White
Smartfootedlockdown
Poco Kings Flags Up
BS Big Boons Shine

TJ Bacardi Twist

Its Five To Midnight
RX Hollywood Affair
Bee Whiz Hailey

Such A Smart Sparkya

Exhibitor's Name
Julia Greb

Benny Dirks

Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang

Ida Katharina Luthe
Lisa Groot Severt

Kim Vermeulen
Vanessa Reiffer
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Georg Bettinger
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Alice Van Happen
Irene Leder
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors

Lynn Thill
Veronique Russel
Andrea Habets
Jamie Verkerk

Owner's Name
Irene Leder
Marco Stors

Owner's Name
Wouter Van Opstal
Julia Greb

Stef Wouters
Fraujke Suijker
Patricia Verschoor
Ida Katharina Luthe
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Christoph Witry
Irene Leder

Ruben Fiteni
Veronique Russel
Santina Hofman
Andrea Habets

Owner's Name
Stef Wouters
Irene Leder

Owner's Name

Julia Greb

Benny Dirks

Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang

Ida Katharina Luthe
Lisa Groot Severt

Kim Vermeulen
Vanessa Reiffer
Marianne Lis-Vaessen



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
258 Shining Gun Dun It Lynn Thill
242 Eclipsolena Nicole Greb
222 Poco Kings Flags Up Sandrine Bordang
223 BS Big Boons Shine Sandrine Bordang
243 Mayflowers Top Gun Nicole Greb
226 RX Hollywood Affair Kim Vermeulen
245 Bee Whiz Hailey Vanessa Reiffer
233 Whiz Smoking Boots Jamie Verkerk
216 Such A Smart Sparkya Marianne Lis-Vaessen

AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown:
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
250 Yell Low Stone Geraldine Grafen

AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown:
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

250 Yell Low Stone Geraldine Grafen

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
260 BR Southern Love Angela Dijkshoorn
235 To Fancy To Sleep Christel Poels

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
219 The Way | Lope Kristina Orts

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1-Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod Sarah De Weerd
209 Radical Intimidator Christel Poels
213 The Sleepy One Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
255 Playalong Zip Aileen Schuurmans Van

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
105 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder
133 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler
101 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
104 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk

AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over Go: 1 - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
213 The Sleepy One Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
255 Playalong Zip Aileen Schuurmans Van

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
105 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder
107 Livin On Lope Stephanie Van Den Haak

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Alexandre Veron
Nicole Greb

Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Jasmina Muzzulini
Kim Vermeulen
Vanessa Reiffer
Jamie Verkerk
Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Owner's Name
Geraldine Grafen

Owner's Name
Geraldine Grafen

Owner's Name
Angela Dijkshoorn
Nicole Joossens

Owner's Name
Kristina Orts

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Heidi Kristiina Korkeamaki
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Aileen Schuurmans Van Oers

Owner's Name

Irene Leder

Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Aileen Schuurmans Van Oers

Owner's Name
Irene Leder
Stephanie Van Den Haak



133
208
101
117

Luxembourg International Championship

Mec Me Happy
Power Skipping
Itsasouthernromance
Aint Nobody Like You

2025
Classlist

Minja Melina Petronella
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Iris Preissl

AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
249

Horse's Name
MC Sudden Sexy Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Gallion

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
102
256
230

Horse's Name

N Serenity

Best Be Wild
Grazy Super Boom

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

Ludovic Maras
Nancy Leijendeckers

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1-Shown:

Back#
129
100
125
113
211
251

Horse's Name

Zippos Snowy Diamond
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Still Fallin For You
Walking On A Dream
Blacks Third Step
Blacks Southernimage

Exhibitor's Name
Anny Mouton

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Melanie Gruenke

Sarah De Weerd

Aileen Schuurmans Van
Cindy Hessels

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
238
254
130

Horse's Name
Remember My Name
Sound Off Silence
Only Way Is Up

Exhibitor's Name
Christine Maras
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Virginie Graindor

AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
102
247
256
230

Horse's Name

N Serenity

Mia L Question Dash
Best Be Wild

Grazy Super Boom

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot
Ludovic Maras
Nancy Leijendeckers

AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
239
229
100
125
211
251

Horse's Name
Krymsuns Ruf Daimond
In My vy Tower

Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Still Fallin For You
Blacks Third Step
Blacks Southernimage

Exhibitor's Name
Margret Van Nuil
Nienke Hoeksema
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Melanie Gruenke
Aileen Schuurmans Van
Cindy Hessels

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown:

Back#
204
116
124
234

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals

Aint Shesa Rubee
Sweet Southern Style
Tj Spirit Fairy May

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Schmit-Poupart

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Minja Melina Petronella
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name
Emma Ries

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Ludovic Maras
Nancy Leijendeckers

Owner's Name

Anny Mouton

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Melanie Gruenke

Sarah De Weerd

Aileen Schuurmans Van Oers
Cindy Hessels

Owner's Name
Ludovic Maras
Dr Andre Haase
Virginie Graindor

Owner's Name
Maud Detry

Kamille Lambot
Ludovic Maras
Nancy Leijendeckers

Owner's Name

Margret Van Nuil

Nienke Hoeksema

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Melanie Gruenke

Aileen Schuurmans Van Oers
Cindy Hessels

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Helene Lecrocq
Sandra Schmit-Poupart



238
130
259

Luxembourg International Championship

Remember My Name
Only Way Is Up
Vs Vayana SouthernRed

2025
Classlist

Christine Maras
Virginie Graindor
Clara Capannelli

All-breed 5120: Showmanship At Halter Go: 1-Shown: 3

Back#
102
100
121

Horse's Name

N Serenity

Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Sunrise Salsa

Exhibitor's Name
Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Saskia Snelting

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back#
214
234
229
103
100
238
256
252
125
112
208
101
108
200
259
251
117

Horse's Name

Zip Me In Wisely

Tj Spirit Fairy May

In My Ivy Tower

Lazy At The Bar

Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Remember My Name
Best Be Wild

Kabayo Step For Gold
Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping
ltsasouthernromance
TL Sunday In Berlin
Shines Whiz Jewels
Vs Vayana SouthernRed
Blacks Southernimage
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Nienke Hoeksema

Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Christine Maras

Ludovic Maras

Lennie Maessen

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Cindy Hessels

Iris Preissl

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Ludovic Maras
Virginie Graindor
Clara Capannelli

Owner's Name

Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Saskia Snelting

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Nienke Hoeksema

Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Ludovic Maras

Ludovic Maras

Lennie Maessen

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen

Clara Capannelli

Cindy Hessels

Iris Preissl

NSBA 505400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
103
100
121
125
112
101
108
117

Horse's Name

Lazy At The Bar
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Sunrise Salsa

Still Fallin For You
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Itsasouthernromance
TL Sunday In Berlin
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Saskia Snelting

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Iris Preissl

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
234
220
257
117

Horse's Name

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name
Zoe Wagener
Hannah Witry
Katrina Fiteni
Julia Preissl

Owner's Name

Maud Detry

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Saskia Snelting

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Christoph Witry

Ruben Fiteni

Iris Preissl

NSBA 507100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
106

Horse's Name
Mr Zip Classy Girl

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name
204 Got Good Vitals
124 Sweet Southern Style
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
103 Lazy At The Bar
231 Feel My Impulse
107 Livin On Lope
133 Mec Me Happy
252 Kabayo Step For Gold
125 Still Fallin For You
112 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
108 TL Sunday In Berlin
259 Vs Vayana SouthernRed

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Helene Lecrocq

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Lennie Maessen

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Clara Capannelli

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Helene Lecrocq

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Lennie Maessen

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Clara Capannelli

NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name
124 Sweet Southern Style
103 Lazy At The Bar
107 Livin On Lope
133 Mec Me Happy
121 Sunrise Salsa
125 Still Fallin For You
112 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
108 TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Saskia Snelting

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
257 Hollywood Gun Wimpy

Exhibitor's Name
Katrina Fiteni

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Saskia Snelting

Melanie Gruenke

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Ruben Fiteni

NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
106 Mr Zip Classy Girl

AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name
251 Blacks Southernimage
246 Only Top Edition

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet

Exhibitor's Name
Cindy Hessels
Patrick De Deyne

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1- Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
128 Artfully Smart
248 MC Principle Adwise
109 TL Keep On Dancing
104 Elegancer Dancer

NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name
135 Fancy As | Set
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
128 Artfully Smart

109 TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Anny Mouton
Emma Ries

Kathrin Wingenroth
Colin Rietdijk

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Sarah De Weerd
Anny Mouton
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name
Cindy Hessels
Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Anny Mouton

Carole Ries-schaus
Kathrin Wingenroth
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Anny Mouton

Kathrin Wingenroth



104
132

Luxembourg International Championship

Elegancer Dancer
Cheroxs My Assets

2025
Classlist

Colin Rietdijk
Leana Brasseler

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back#
214
124
103
248
112
208
101
109
200

Horse's Name

Zip Me In Wisely
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

MC Principle Adwise
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping
ltsasouthernromance
TL Keep On Dancing
Shines Whiz Jewels

Exhibitor's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Cacilia Schmidt

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Carole Ries-schaus

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 525400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1-Shown: 5

Back#
124
103
112
101
109

Horse's Name

Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
ltsasouthernromance
TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1-Shown: 1

Back#
248

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus

NSBA 527100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
106

Horse's Name
Mr Zip Classy Girl

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet

All-breed 5440: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
248
104

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise
Elegancer Dancer

Exhibitor's Name
Emma Ries
Colin Rietdijk

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
214
103
133
112
208
200

Horse's Name

Zip Me In Wisely

Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping
Shines Whiz Jewels

Exhibitor's Name
Fraujke Suijker

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus
Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Fraujke Suijker

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Geesje Van Nunen

NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
103
133
112

Horse's Name
Lazy At The Bar
Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Exhibitor's Name

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

Owner's Name

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
248

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
222
257

NSBA 549103: NSBA Novice Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
106
118

Horse's Name
Poco Kings Flags Up
Hollywood Gun Wimpy

Horse's Name
Mr Zip Classy Girl
Lucky

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Lommel
Katrina Fiteni

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet
Ketty Lis

AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
242
244
210
201
234
250
105
243
257
127
253
227
203
245

Horse's Name
Eclipsolena

WB Rubio Ope Ape A
ND Buster Keaton
Tbwimpygoldstar

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Yell Low Stone

Just Plain Trash
Mayflowers Top Gun
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Spark N Rose

Gray Transformer
DS Little Ottaviogun
AB Holly Showtime
Bee Whiz Hailey

Exhibitor's Name
Nicole Greb

Lara Lafond
Patricia Verschoor
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Geraldine Grafen
Irene Leder

Nicole Greb
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors

Dr Andre Haase
Lynn Thill
Veronique Russel
Vanessa Reiffer

NSBA 549300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
105
127

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Spark N Rose

Exhibitor's Name
Irene Leder
Marco Stors

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
241
119
223
210
215
201
234
250
220
105
257
253
203
205

Horse's Name
Electric White

Dolly Little Spook

BS Big Boons Shine
ND Buster Keaton

T) Bacardi Twist
Tbwimpygoldstar

Tj Spirit Fairy May

Yell Low Stone
Gumpys Sugar Charlie
Just Plain Trash
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Gray Transformer

AB Holly Showtime

Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Exhibitor's Name
Julia Greb

Mieke Van Cotthem
Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Ida Katharina Luthe
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Geraldine Grafen
Christoph Witry
Irene Leder

Ruben Fiteni

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel
Santina Hofman

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus

Owner's Name
Sandrine Bordang
Ruben Fiteni

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet
Ketty Lis

Owner's Name
Nicole Greb
Georg Bettinger
Patricia Verschoor
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Geraldine Grafen
Irene Leder
Jasmina Muzzulini
Ruben Fiteni
Marco Stors

Dr Andre Haase
Lynn Thill
Veronique Russel
Vanessa Reiffer

Owner's Name
Irene Leder
Marco Stors

Owner's Name
Julia Greb

Stef Wouters
Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Ida Katharina Luthe
Johan Van Rijn
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Geraldine Grafen
Christoph Witry
Irene Leder

Ruben Fiteni

Dr Andre Haase
Veronique Russel
Santina Hofman



Luxembourg International Championship

2025

Classlist

NSBA 549600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
131 Chaman Kim Vanessa Reiffer
119 Dolly Little Spook Mieke Van Cotthem
105 Just Plain Trash Irene Leder

AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
218 Spooks Painted Gun Natasha De Heer

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
222 Poco Kings Flags Up Julie Lommel
257 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Katrina Fiteni

NSBA 549003: NSBA Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
118 Lucky Ketty Lis

All-breed 5420: Western Pleasure Go: 1-Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
104 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk
132 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Julie Gallion
117 Aint Nobody Like You Julia Preissl

AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1- Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod Sarah De Weerd
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold Emma Ries
133 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler
101 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
108 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
104 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk

NSBA 510300: NSBA Open Western Pleasure Go: 1-Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
135 Fancy As | Set Coralie Chene
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod Sarah De Weerd
133 Mec Me Happy Leana Brasseler
101 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
108 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
104 Elegancer Dancer Colin Rietdijk
132 Cheroxs My Assets Leana Brasseler

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1-Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
204 Got Good Vitals Marissa Peeters
116 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein

239 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond Margret Van Nuil

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Marie - Josee Cartois
Stef Wouters

Irene Leder

Owner's Name
Natasha De Heer

Owner's Name
Sandrine Bordang
Ruben Fiteni

Owner's Name
Ketty Lis

Owner's Name
Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Emma Ries
Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Emma Ries

Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Leonne Vant Westeinde

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Leonne Vant Westeinde
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters
Ilka Knapstein
Margret Van Nuil



Luxembourg International Championship

123 I Kno You Invited Me
103 Lazy At The Bar

107 Livin On Lope

133 Mec Me Happy

125 Still Fallin For You
108 TL Sunday In Berlin

2025
Classlist

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name
116 Aint Shesa Rubee
123 | Kno You Invited Me
103 Lazy At The Bar
107 Livin On Lope
133 Mec Me Happy
125 Still Fallin For You
108 TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name
225 Blacks Justa Johnny
130 Only Way Is Up
246 Only Top Edition
117 Aint Nobody Like You

NSBA 516606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure Go: 1-Shown:

Back# Horse's Name
130 Only Way Is Up
117 Aint Nobody Like You
136 Chocolaty By Charlie

Exhibitor's Name
Margit Nicoll
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

Exhibitor's Name
Virginie Graindor
Iris Preissl

Johan Moonen

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
137 Busy Being A Diva

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Gallion
Luna Siemons

All-breed 5400: Western Horsemanship Go: 1-Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name
131 Chaman Kim
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
113 Walking On A Dream

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name
222 Poco Kings Flags Up
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
248 MC Principle Adwise
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold

Exhibitor's Name
Myra Bertrang

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
C JVan Bekkum

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Lommel

Zoe Wagener

Lea Thielen

Julie Gallion

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Francoise Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Melanie Gruenke

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Margit Nicoll
Virginie Graindor
Patrick De Deyne
Iris Preissl

2

Owner's Name
Virginie Graindor
Iris Preissl
Johan Moonen

Owner's Name
Emma Ries
Johan and Diane Moonen Deart

Owner's Name

Marie - Josee Cartois
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Sarah De Weerd

Owner's Name
Sandrine Bordang
Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Carole Ries-schaus
Emma Ries

NSBA 557100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
118 Lucky

Exhibitor's Name
Ketty Lis

Owner's Name
Ketty Lis



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1- Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name
204 Got Good Vitals
116 Aint Shesa Rubee
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May
103 Lazy At The Bar
231 Feel My Impulse
107 Livin On Lope
133 Mec Me Happy
238 Remember My Name
112 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
109 TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Christine Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ludovic Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1- Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name
116 Aint Shesa Rubee
103 Lazy At The Bar
107 Livin On Lope
133 Mec Me Happy
112 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
109 TL Keep On Dancing

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
225 Blacks Justa Johnny
113 Walking On A Dream
218 Spooks Painted Gun
246 Only Top Edition
117 Aint Nobody Like You

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Exhibitor's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Margit Nicoll

C JVan Bekkum
Natasha De Heer
Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Margit Nicoll

Sarah De Weerd
Natasha De Heer
Patrick De Deyne

Iris Preissl

NSBA 556606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod
113 Walking On A Dream
117 Aint Nobody Like You
136 Chocolaty By Charlie

Exhibitor's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
C JVan Bekkum

Iris Preissl

Johan Moonen

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name
222 Poco Kings Flags Up
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
137 Busy Being A Diva

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Lommel
Julie Gallion

Luna Siemons

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Sarah De Weerd

Iris Preissl

Johan Moonen

Owner's Name

Sandrine Bordang

Emma Ries

Johan and Diane Moonen Deart

NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name
106 Mr Zip Classy Girl
118 Lucky

5171: Freestyle Trail Go: 1-Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name
249 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
101 Itsasouthernromance

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet
Ketty Lis

Exhibitor's Name
Emma Ries

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet
Ketty Lis

Owner's Name
Emma Ries
Esther Van De Grootevheen



Luxembourg International Championship QUARTER

2025 HORSE

. ASSOCIATION
Classlist FLUXEMBOURG

All-breed 5382: Trail In Hand 2 & 3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
260 BR Southern Love Angela Dijkshoorn Angela Dijkshoorn

AQHA 138300: In Hand Tral 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
260 BR Southern Love Angela Dijkshoorn Angela Dijkshoorn
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry
247 Mia L Question Dash Kamille Lambot Kamille Lambot
256 Best Be Wild Ludovic Maras Ludovic Maras
110 Harley Quinns Gun Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

NSBA 532380: NSBA 2&3 Year Old In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry
110 Harley Quinns Gun Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

AQHA 238300: Amateur In Hand Trail 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry
247 Mia L Question Dash Kamille Lambot Kamille Lambot
256 Best Be Wild Ludovic Maras Ludovic Maras
110 Harley Quinns Gun Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

NSBA 533680: Amateur 2&3 Year Old In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
102 N Serenity Maud Detry Maud Detry
110 Harley Quinns Gun Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

All-breed 5383: In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
106 Mr Zip Classy Girl Evy Gadet Evy Gadet
100 Gunna Be A Cowgirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn Wieneke Van Holsteyn
252 Kabayo Step For Gold Lennie Maessen Lennie Maessen

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
220 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Hannah Witry Christoph Witry

NSBA 537100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

126 Gamblers Mr Zip Emly Lardinois An Tomsin

AQHA 438000: Trail Go 1: = Shown:1
137 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons Johan and Diane Moonen Deart

AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
114 Sucha Cool Hotrod Sarah De Weerd Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
116 Aint Shesa Rubee Ilka Knapstein Ilka Knapstein
234 Tj Spirit Fairy May Sandra Schmit-Poupart Sandra Schmit-Poupart

231 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Goebel



133
254
101
202
113
108

Luxembourg International Championship

Mec Me Happy
Sound Off Silence
Itsasouthernromance
Black Justa Lynx
Walking On A Dream
TL Sunday In Berlin

2025
Classlist

Leana Brasseler

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

C JVan Bekkum

Gina Victoria Ulveie

NSBA 530300: NSBA Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
135
114
116
133
101
113
108
132

Horse's Name

Fancy As | Set

Sucha Cool Hotrod
Aint Shesa Rubee
Mec Me Happy
ltsasouthernromance
Walking On A Dream
TL Sunday In Berlin
Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name

Coralie Chene

Sarah De Weerd

Ilka Knapstein

Leana Brasseler

Esther Van De Grootevheen
C JVan Bekkum

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Leana Brasseler

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#
204
116
234
103
231
133
238
112
202
108

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals

Aint Shesa Rubee

Tj Spirit Fairy May
Lazy At The Bar

Feel My Impulse
Mec Me Happy
Remember My Name
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Black Justa Lynx

TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Christine Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Kathrin Wingenroth

NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
116
103
133
112
108

Horse's Name

Aint Shesa Rubee
Lazy At The Bar

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Sunday In Berlin

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
114
225
113
218
246

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod
Blacks Justa Johnny
Walking On A Dream
Spooks Painted Gun
Only Top Edition

Exhibitor's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Margit Nicoll

C JVan Bekkum
Natasha De Heer
Patrick De Deyne

NSBA 536606: NSBA Amateur Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
114
113

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod
Walking On A Dream

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
C JVan Bekkum

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Minja Melina Petronella

Dr Andre Haase

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Sarah De Weerd

Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Ilka Knapstein

Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Sarah De Weerd

Kathrin Wingenroth

Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Marissa Peeters

Ilka Knapstein

Sandra Schmit-Poupart
Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel

Minja Melina Petronella
Ludovic Maras

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Maud Detry

Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Margit Nicoll

Sarah De Weerd
Natasha De Heer
Patrick De Deyne

Owner's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Sarah De Weerd



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
248

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus

NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
106
126

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet
Emly Lardinois

Horse's Name
Mr Zip Classy Girl
Gamblers Mr Zip

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
114
248
133
101
109

Exhibitor's Name

Sarah De Weerd

Emma Ries

Leana Brasseler

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod
MC Principle Adwise
Mec Me Happy
ltsasouthernromance
TL Keep On Dancing

NSBA 520300: NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
135
114
133
101
109
132

Exhibitor's Name

Coralie Chene

Sarah De Weerd

Leana Brasseler

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Leana Brasseler

Horse's Name

Fancy As | Set

Sucha Cool Hotrod
Mec Me Happy
ltsasouthernromance
TL Keep On Dancing
Cheroxs My Assets

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
124
103
231
107
133
112
208
109

NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
124
103
107
133
112
109

Exhibitor's Name
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Kathrin Wingenroth

Horse's Name

Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Feel My Impulse

Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping

TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Horse's Name

Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Keep On Dancing

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
114

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet
An Tomsin

Owner's Name

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Carole Ries-schaus

Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Aude Dodart

Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
Minja Melina Petronella
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Kathrin Wingenroth

Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum

NSBA 526600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
114

Exhibitor's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum

Horse's Name
Sucha Cool Hotrod

Owner's Name
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum



Luxembourg International Championship

2025
Classlist

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back#
204
124
103
231
107
133
112
208
109

NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
124
103
107
133
112
109

Horse's Name

Got Good Vitals
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Feel My Impulse

Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Power Skipping

TL Keep On Dancing

Horse's Name

Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar

Livin On Lope

Mec Me Happy
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Keep On Dancing

Exhibitor's Name
Marissa Peeters

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Kathrin Wingenroth

Exhibitor's Name
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
248

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

Exhibitor's Name
Lea Thielen

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name

Marissa Peeters

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Bettina Goebel
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Carina Schulmeister
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Minja Melina Petronella
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth

Owner's Name
Carole Ries-schaus

NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age Go: 1-Shown: 1

Back#
106

Horse's Name
Mr Zip Classy Girl

Exhibitor's Name
Evy Gadet

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
202

Horse's Name
Black Justa Lynx

Exhibitor's Name
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

NSBA 540100: NSBA Green Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
135
132

Horse's Name
Fancy As | Set
Cheroxs My Assets

Exhibitor's Name
Coralie Chene
Leana Brasseler

AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
116
202
200

NSBA 540400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
116

Horse's Name
Aint Shesa Rubee
Black Justa Lynx
Shines Whiz Jewels

Horse's Name
Aint Shesa Rubee

Exhibitor's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Geesje Van Nunen

Exhibitor's Name
Ilka Knapstein

AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
222
234

Horse's Name
Poco Kings Flags Up
Tj Spirit Fairy May

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Lommel
Zoe Wagener

Owner's Name
Evy Gadet

Owner's Name
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

Owner's Name
Aude Dodart
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name

Ilka Knapstein

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Geesje Van Nunen

Owner's Name
Ilka Knapstein

Owner's Name
Sandrine Bordang
Sandra Schmit-Poupart



Luxembourg International Championship

2025

Classlist

All-breed 5109: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
131
122
210
227
205

Horse's Name
Chaman Kim

Option In Blue

ND Buster Keaton

DS Little Ottaviogun
Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Exhibitor's Name
Vanessa Reiffer
Angela Huschens
Patricia Verschoor
Lynn Thill

Santina Hofman

AQHA 210902: L1 Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
122
134
205

NSBA 539408: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
122
134

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

CM Chakalaka Train
Mr Sparkle Hollywood

Horse's Name
Option In Blue
CM Chakalaka Train

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens

Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Kolinda Verhaagen

AQHA 110904: L1 Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
122
250
134
127
227

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

Yell Low Stone

CM Chakalaka Train
Spark N Rose

DS Little Ottaviogun

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Geraldine Grafen
Kolinda Verhaagen
Marco Stors

Lynn Thill

NSBA 539100: NSBA Green Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
122
134
127

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

CM Chakalaka Train
Spark N Rose

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens

Kolinda Verhaagen
Marco Stors

AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
210
105
134
205
111

Horse's Name

ND Buster Keaton
Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
Mr Sparkle Hollywood
Ah Wild Wizard

Exhibitor's Name
Patricia Verschoor
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman
Vera Hansen

NSBA 539608: NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1-Shown: 3

Back#
105
134
111

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
CM Chakalaka Train
Ah Wild Wizard

Exhibitor's Name
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Vera Hansen

AQHA 210980: Select Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
122

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens

Owner's Name
Marie - Josee Cartois
Angela Huschens
Patricia Verschoor
Lynn Thill

Santina Hofman

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Kolinda Verhaagen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Geraldine Grafen
Kolinda Verhaagen
Marco Stors

Lynn Thill

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Kolinda Verhaagen
Marco Stors

Owner's Name
Patricia Verschoor
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Santina Hofman
Vera Hansen

Owner's Name
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Vera Hansen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG



NSBA 539606: NSBA Amateur Select Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
122

Luxembourg International Championship

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

2025
Classlist

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens

AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
122
201
105
134
227
111

Horse's Name
Option In Blue
Tbwimpygoldstar
Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
DS Little Ottaviogun
Ah Wild Wizard

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Johan Van Rijn
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Lynn Thill

Vera Hansen

NSBA 539300: NSBA Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
122
105
134
111

Horse's Name
Option In Blue

Just Plain Trash

CM Chakalaka Train
Ah Wild Wizard

Exhibitor's Name
Angela Huschens
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Vera Hansen

All-breed 5340: Reining Go: 1-Shown: 7

Back#
258
222
223
210
250
232
216

Horse's Name
Shining Gun Dun It
Poco Kings Flags Up
BS Big Boons Shine
ND Buster Keaton
Yell Low Stone

Friz Whiz Chex

Such A Smart Sparkya

Exhibitor's Name
Lynn Thill

Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Sandra Nieuwstraten
Geraldine Grafen

Bibi Slikker

Marianne Lis-Vaessen

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
222

Horse's Name
Poco Kings Flags Up

Exhibitor's Name
Julie Lommel

QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION
SLUXEMBOURG

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Johan Van Rijn
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Lynn Thill

Vera Hansen

Owner's Name
Angela Huschens
Irene Leder
Kolinda Verhaagen
Vera Hansen

Owner's Name
Alexandre Veron
Sandrine Bordang
Sandrine Bordang
Patricia Verschoor
Geraldine Grafen

Bibi Slikker

Marianne Lis-Vaessen

Owner's Name
Sandrine Bordang



